L1}

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

2018

93
54,917
1,700,557

253

110,561

49

770,699

Source : Dubai World Trade Center

*Exhibitions and conferences held at Dubai World Trade Centre

**Other Events held at Dubai World Trade Centre includes Brand Sales, Product Launch, Fashion

4]0

clnall ]

Dubai Statistics Center IEI

* allad) g adll a8 e @l paisall g a jlaall
Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC *

2017

103

56,457

1,992,549

230

94,682

50

784,170

Shows, City Promotions, Concerts, Sports, Theatre and Special Events

(2018 -2016)

2016

101

51,711

1,854,012

182

90,588

57

851,092

Okl
Title

A laal) e
Number of Exhibitions

i Jl.ﬂ\ «ls ﬂ\ e
Number of Exhibitors
Companies

ol JL?.A.“ J\ 90 e
Number of Exhibition
Visitors

&) gl gall g e laial) i
Number of Meetings and
Conferences

i paligall g cleLaiadl cpuaiial) aac
Number of Delegates for
Meetings and Conferences

** gAY cllladl) sae
Number of Other Events

s AY cllladl) g3 e
Number of Other Events
Visitors
el (s aTl s 3S 5peadll

el (g el s S e 8 Aeliall ) yuipall 5 ia el

& U] allall (s olall 0 S ye b Aalall 5 AY) Cillladll Jadi ; cllledlpex

G gall A (Ul gall el V) s e ccilatiall (33Ua) g e i il ciladlal)
(oalall el i pusall illlandl) epualy ) el



	dwtc

