

## المعارض والمؤتمرات بمركز دبي التجاري العالمي \* Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC \* ( 2018 - 2016 )

2018	2017	2016	البيان Title
93	103	101	عدد المعارض Number of Exhibitions
54,917	56,457	51,711	عدد الشركات العارضة Number of Exhibitors Companies
1,700,557	1,992,549	1,854,012	عدد زوار المعارض Number of Exhibition Visitors
253	230	182	عدد الاجتماعات والموتمرات Number of Meetings and Conferences
110,561	94,682	90,588	عدد المنتدبين للاجتماعات وللمؤتمرات Number of Delegates for Meetings and Conferences
49	50	57	عدد الفعاليات الأخرى ** Number of Other Events
770,699	784,170	851,092	عدد زوار الفعاليات الأخرى Number of Other Events Visitors

Source : Dubai World Trade Center

المصدر: مركز دبي التجاري العالمي

<sup>\*</sup>Exhibitions and conferences held at Dubai World Trade Centre

<sup>\*</sup>المعارض والمؤتمرات المقامة في مركز دبي التجاري العالمي

<sup>\*\*</sup>Other Events held at Dubai World Trade Centre includes Brand Sales, Product Launch, Fashion Shows, City Promotions, Concerts, Sports, Theatre and Special Events

<sup>\*\*</sup>الفعاليات: تشمل الفعاليات الأخرى المقامة في مركز دبي التجاري العالمي (معارض بيع العلامات التجارية، عروض إطلاق المنتجات، عروض الأزياء، المهرجانات، الحفلات الموسيقية، الفعاليات الرياضية، الفعاليات المسرحية، الفعاليات الخاصة)